
Project Name and Number 

IFB Underground Natural Gas Line Inspection, Testing, 

and Certification  

IFB #300-10-24 

Date Issued 

April 29, 2024 

Due Date: 

May 21, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 9, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2743 

  

 

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org  

 

 

Courtnay Bryson  

 

 

Reconn Holdings, 

LLC 

 

 

1500 Ocean Avenue #A 

Bohemia, NY 11716  

 

 

631-318-2660 

  

 

StevenOhliger@ReconnUS.co

m  

 

 

Steve Ohliger 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Underground Natural Gas Line Inspection, Testing, 

and Certification  

IFB #300-10-24 

Date Issued 

April 29, 2024 

Due Date: 

May 21, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 9, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Armor Plumbing  

LLC  

 

 

 

 

24 Maplewood Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15223 

 

 

(412)670-5931  

  

 

armorplumbing2@verizon.net 

   

 

 

Steve Bondarenka  

 

 

 

 

RECONN Utility  

Services   

 

1500 Ocean Avenue #A 

Bohemia, NY 11716 

 

 

 949-201-9292 

  

 

matthewdavid2@reconnus.co

m  

 

 

Matt David  

 

 Roach & 

Associates, Inc.   

 

 

 

615 Washington Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15228 

 

 

(412) 344-9310  

  

 

weroach@roachassoc.com   

 

 

Bill Roach 

 

Banks Gas Services, 

Inc.  

(VOSB) 

 

 

 

3000 Maryland Ave. 

North Versailles, PA 

15137 

 

 

412-829-5000 

ext. 105 

  

 

emalkos@banksgas.com  

 

 

Eliza Malkos  
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